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SprintFest 200 (2026) - 01/09/2026 - Kingston - 189 Old Hope Road, Kingston 6

Class 1 Boys 200m - Men - Class 1 - Final - Group A (of 4)

Place
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Athlete

Johan-Ramaldo Giovanni Smythe (20...
Kimani Grant (2006) JAM

Du'Shawn Michael Daley (2006) JAM
Jonathan Dunkley (2007) JAM

Derrick Patterson (2008) JAM
Davaldamar McLean (2007) JAM
Akeeno Plummer (2007) JAM

Class 1 Boys 200m - Men - Class 1 - Final - Group B (of 4)

Place
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Athlete

Daniel Peart (2007) JAM
Balfour Thomas (2008) JAM
Leon Bennett (2009) JAM
Malyke Taylor (2008) JAM

Richard Kurton Farquharson (2006) J...

Sayeed Sanjay Whyte (2009) JAM
Tyreece Foreman (2007) JAM

Class 1 Boys 200m - Men - Class 1 - Final - Group C (of 4)

Place
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Athlete

Jordan Fitzgerald (2007) JAM
Kevaughn Walters (2007) JAM
Antwone Bygrave (2007) JAM
Patrick McKenzie (2006) JAM
Antwon Smith (2009) JAM
Kadir Campbell (2008) JAM
Lincoln Bennett (2009) JAM
Xandre Scott (2008) JAM

Class 1 Boys 200m - Men - Class 1 - Final - Group D (of 4)

Place
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Athlete

lan Barker (2007) JAM

Raheem Collins (2007) JAM

Shavoy Thompson (2007) JAM
Frank Watson (2008) JAM
Lamaughn Marco Whyte (2007) JAM
Bevon Brown (2009) JAM

Joshua Campbell (2008) JAM
Dondre Ronally Clarke (2009) JAM

Class 2 Boys 200m - Boys - Class 2 - Final - Group A (of 4)

Place
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Athlete

Andrew Jahmani Loney (2010) JAM
Jaydon Hinds (2011) JAM
Shamaley Sharpe (2011) JAM
Jaquan Smalling (2010) JAM

Jasiri Mukulu (2011) JAM

Kavian D. Hamilton (2010) JAM
Naethan Bryan (2010) JAM

Class 2 Boys 200m - Boys - Class 2 - Final - Group B (of 4)

Place
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Athlete

Rhomaldo Alexian Wilson (2010) JAM
Malique O. Thomas (2009) JAM
Jamel Green (2010) JAM

Alex Fearon (2011) JAM

Krisean Fearon (2011) JAM

Amarii Rayon Walker (2010) JAM
Tieheem Muir (2011) JAM

Class 2 Boys 200m - Boys - Class 2 - Final - Group C (of 4)

Place
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Athlete

Daniel Simpson (2010) JAM

Michael Napier (2010) JAM
Omarianho Delano Gibson (2009) JAM
Tyrese Lawrence (2009) JAM
Jeremiah Rena (2011) JAM

Dontae Manning (2011) JAM

Anthony Rochester (2010) JAM

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27838/details

Team

Holland High School

Mona High School
Cumberland High School
Pembroke Hall High School
Papine High School
Glenmuir High School
Kingston College

Team

Mona High School

St. Catherine High School
Pembroke Hall High School
Papine High School

Holy Trinity High School
Holland High School

St. George's College

Team

Papine High School
Innswood High School

St. George's College

St. Catherine High School
Mona High School

Mona High School
Pembroke Hall High School
Papine High School

Team

St. Catherine High School

St. George's College

Holland High School

Papine High School
Movements for Transformatio...
Mona High School

Glenmuir High School
Titchfield High School

Team

Holy Trinity High School
St. George's College
Glenmuir High School
Holy Trinity High School
Glenmuir High School
Holy Trinity High School
St. George's College

Team

Holy Trinity High School
Innswood High School
Holy Trinity High School
St. Catherine High School
Glenmuir High School

St. George's College
Papine High School

Team

St. George's College

St. Catherine High School
Holy Trinity High School
Innswood High School
Kingston College
Glenmuir High School
Titchfield High School

Bib

1740
1797
1719
1834
1814
1724
1779

Bib

1799
1858
1832
1817
1764
1742
1862

Bib

1811
1890
1860
1856
1800
1796
1833
1815

Bib

1853
1861
1741
1818
1807
1795
1720
1867

Bib

1769
1863
1727
1770
1725
1767
1859

Bib

1771
1889
1766
1855
1721
1865
1813

Bib

1864
1857
1765
1888
1780
1723
1869

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

01/08/2026, 04:00 PM - Wind: -0.3

Result

21.10

22.24 PB

22.36 PB

23.56 PB

24.60 PB

25.82 PB

DNF

01/08/2026, 04:03 PM - Wind: -0.3

Result

22.46 PB

22.51 PB

23.31PB

23.60

23.76 PB

23.96 PB

DNS

01/08/2026, 04:06 PM - Wind: -0.5

Result

22.11

22.14 PB
22.18 SB
22.32 SB
23.38 PB
23.79 PB
23.85PB
24.62 PB

01/08/2026, 04:09 PM - Wind: -1.1

Result

21.54 PB
21.99 SB
22.65 PB
23.29 PB
23.40 PB
23.48 PB
25.05PB
25.09 PB

01/08/2026, 03:45 PM - Wind: -0.6

Result

23.98 PB

24.48 PB

26.68 PB

27.68 PB

27.84 PB

DNS

DNS

01/08/2026, 03:48 PM - Wind: -0.6

Result

23.13PB

23.60 PB

24.40

25.10 SB

26.11 PB

DNF

DNS

01/08/2026, 03:51 PM - Wind: -0.8

Result

23.35PB

24.00 PB

24.32 SB

24.39 PB

24.58 PB

25.47 PB

DNS
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Class 2 Boys 200m

Place
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- Boys - Class 2 - Final - Group D (of 4)
Athlete
Kemar Doyley (2009) JAM
Frederick Maxwell (2010) JAM

SprintFest 200 (2026) - 01/09/2026 - Kingston - 189 Old Hope Road, Kingston 6

Team
Innswood High School
Papine High School

Kadir Mikai Ricardo Lewis (2010) JAM Holland High School

Jarvae Wollaston (2010) JAM
Mikarr Leslie (2011) JAM

- Boys - Class 3 - Final - Group A (of 3)
Athlete
Damian Jongwe (2011) JAM
Ramone Hall (2011) JAM
Rhomarni Bennett (2012) JAM
Rojae Jonas (2012) JAM
Devontae Miller (2012) JAM
Tyrique Williams (2011) JAM

- Boys - Class 3 - Final - Group B (of 3)
Athlete
Jamali Laing (2011) JAM
Marcel Johnson (2012) JAM
Lavaughn Fagan (2011) JAM
Tevaune Parker (2011) JAM
Joshua Taylor (2011) JAM

Holy Trinity High School
Glenmuir High School

Team

Hillel Academy

Innswood High School
Titchfield High School
Campion College
Pembroke Hall High School
Glenmuir High School

Team

William Knibb Memorial High ...

Campion College

St. Catherine High School
Titchfield High School
Papine High School

Damian Tatenda Augustin Jongwe (20... Hillel Academy

- Boys - Class 3 - Final - Group C (of 3)
Athlete
Javier Lawson (2012) JAM
Tyran Brown (2012) JAM
Tyshawn Pencle (2012) JAM
Najeh Victor Leroy Walsh (2012)
Nicholas Harvey (2011) JAM
Jamoy Johnson (2012) JAM

Men 200m - Men - Senior - Final

Place
1

2
3
4
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Athlete

Mazinho Barrett (1995) JAM
Keishon Thomas (1998) JAM
Joel Facey (2005) JAM

Malachi Needham (2006) JAM
Ramaine Haffenden (2000) JAM

Team

William Knibb Memorial High ...

Papine High School

Glenmuir High School
JAM Campion College

Mona High School

Holy Trinity High School

Team

Motorcade Track Club
New Era Track Club Jamaica
New Era Track Club Jamaica
Motorcade Track Club

Class 1 Girls 200m - Women - Class 1 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place
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Athlete

Angel Stewart (2007) JAM
Shaday Dawson (2008) JAM
Keianna N. Walker (2007) JAM
Jenice Dunkley (2007) JAM
Khrisann Miller (2007) JAM
Toriann Haughton (2008) JAM
Yasheika Bean (2008) JAM
Genea Berry (2008) JAM

Team
Holy Childhood High School
Mona High School

St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Hydel High School

Holy Childhood High School
Papine High School

Papine High School
Titchfield High School

Class 1 Girls 200m - Women - Class 1 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place
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Athlete

Tahanni Brianna Bryce (2007) JAM

Dawaynea Lewis (2007) JAM
Tanille Smiley (2007) JAM

Shamoya Birthwright (2008) JAM

Sashagay Williams (2007) JAM
Latanya Johnson (2008) JAM
Tiana Marshall (2007) JAM

Class 2 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 2 - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place
1

2
3
4

Lane
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2
3
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Athlete

Daniellia Dixon (2010) JAM
Jhanelle A. James (2009) JAM
llissa Campbell (2009) JAM
Ciara Williams (2010) JAM

Team

Papine High School

Merl Grove High School
Hydel High School

Hydel High School

Holy Childhood High School
Papine High School
Wolmer's Girls School

Team

William Knibb Memorial High ..
St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Holy Childhood High School
Wolmer's Girls School

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27838/details

Bib

1886
1812
1739
1772
1722

Bib

1737
1887
1866
1715
1835
1728

Bib

1874
1714
1854
1868
1816
1738

Bib

1875
1810
1726
1716
1798
1768

Bib

1713
1806
1808
1809
1805

Bib

1762
1802
1851
1774
1756
1824
1819
1870

Bib

1820
1791
1778
1773
1763
1827
1881

Bib

1876
1845
1753
1885

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

01/08/2026, 03:54 PM - Wind: -1.3
Result
24.00 PB
24.80 PB
24.91 PB
26.59 PB
29.70 PB

01/08/2026, 03:30 PM - Wind: -0.9

Result

24.74 PB
24.81 PB
25.59 PB
26.81 PB
28.05 PB
29.45 PB

01/08/2026, 03:33 PM - Wind: -1.6

Result

23.84 PB

24.47 PB

24.87 PB

26.90 PB

28.21 PB

DNS

01/08/2026, 03:36 PM - Wind: -1.6

Result

23.81 PB
25.17 PB
25.62 PB
26.97 PB
27.46 PB
28.76 PB

01/08/2026, 04:20 PM - Wind: -0.9
Result
21.43 SB
22.27 PB
23.33PB
23.38 PB
DNS

01/08/2026,03:15 PM - Wind: -1.4

Result

25.74 PB

26.34 PB

26.63 PB

26.70 PB

26.74 PB

27.32PB

28.45 PB

DNS

01/08/2026, 03:18 PM - Wind: -1.1

Result

25.48 PB

25.59

25.60 PB

26.02 PB

26.45 PB

DNS

DNS

01/08/2026, 03:00 PM - Wind: +0.2
Result
25.50 SB
26.67 PB
26.88 PB
26.95 SB
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SprintFest 200 (2026) - 01/09/2026 - Kingston - 189 Old Hope Road, Kingston 6

Tanieescia Nevers (2010) JAM
Venisha Duffus (2008) JAM
Kariecia Morrison (2010) JAM

Class 2 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 2 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place Lane
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Athlete

Sashana Johnson (2008) JAM
Akeelah Bell (2008) JAM
Keelan Smith (2009) JAM
Tasanee Hamilton (2008) JAM

Mickelia Anthonette Henlon (2008) J...

Tanisha Grant (2008) JAM
Tiana Haynes (2009) JAM
Shanay Briscoe (2009) JAM

Class 2 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 2 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place Lane

1 6

2 7

3 4

4 5

5 2

6 8

7 1

8 3
Class 3 Girls 200m

Place Lane

1 6

2 4

3 3

4 8

5 7

6 5
Class 3 Girls 200m

Place Lane

1 5

2 4

3 8

4 3

5 2

6 6

7 7

Athlete

Natrece East (2008) JAM

Jada Irons (2008) JAM

Kewauna A. Campbell (2010) JAM
Gabrielle Dennis (2009) JAM
Tiasha Barrett (2009) JAM
Ashley luwoha (2009) JAM
Natiesha Opal Brown (2009) JAM
Gabrielle Sinclair (2010) JAM

- Girls - Class 3 - Final - Group A (of 5)

Athlete

K-Alee Johnson (2012) JAM
Shenell Sabrina Whyte (2011) JAM
Rihana Lawes (2010) JAM
Ricquasha Brown (2012) JAM
Victoria Green (2012) JAM
Tatyanna Thompson (2012) JAM

- Girls - Class 3 - Final - Group B (of 5)

Athlete

Salonica Graham (2011) JAM
Sashanna Dawson (2011) JAM
Latanya M. Briscoe (2011) JAM
Toni-Ann Foster (2012) JAM
Abigail Jack (2011) JAM

Alana Dinald (2011) JAM
Odelia McGergor (2011) JAM

Class 3 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 3 - Final - Group C (of 5)

Place Lane
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Athlete

Khortnie Eccleston (2011) JAM
Denique Scott (2012) JAM
Tashelle Nembhard (2011) JAM
Chelsea Powell (2012) JAM
Jada Thomas (2011) JAM
Delecia Spencer (2011) JAM
Tavita Cross (2011) JAM

Class 3 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 3 - Final - Group D (of 5)

Place Lane
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Athlete

Odeisha Headley (2011) JAM
Dai'Anna Brown (2012) JAM
Ariella Francis (2011) JAM
Shedora Cameron (2012) JAM
Jeniellia Singh (2012) JAM
Rosemarie Fogo (2012) JAM
Tashauna Burton (2010) JAM

Class 3 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 3 - Final - Group E (of 5)

Place Lane
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Athlete

Alzeliha Allen (2012) JAM
Gabrielle Williamson (2012) JAM
Regina Blake (2011) JAM
Deshuna Jarrett (2011) JAM
Sanneil Ramlal (2012) JAM

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27838/details

Glenmuir High School
Glenmuir High School
Wolmer's Girls School

Team

Hydel High School
Wolmer's Girls School

Holy Childhood High School
Titchfield High School
Holland High School

Mona High School
Glenmuir High School
Glenmuir High School

Team
Wolmer's Girls School
Hydel High School

St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Campion College

Holy Childhood High School
Mona High School

Holland High School
Glenmuir High School

Team

Merl Grove High School
Titchfield High School

Holy Childhood High School
Merl Grove High School

St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Papine High School

Team
Merl Grove High School
Mona High School

St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Holy Childhood High School
Holland High School
Campion College

Papine High School

Team

William Knibb Memorial High ...

Titchfield High School
Merl Grove High School

St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Glenmuir High School
Holy Childhood High School
Papine High School

Team

Holland High School
Merl Grove High School
Papine High School

St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Holy Childhood High School
Merl Grove High School
Papine High School

Team

St. Andrew High School for Gi...
St. Andrew High School for Gi...

Holy Childhood High School
Holland High School
Glenmuir High School

1732
1730
1882

Bib

1776
1878
1759
1871
1746
1803
1731
1729

Bib

1880
1775
1841
1717
1750
1804
1743
1735

Bib

1790
1873
1755
1783
1843
1831

Bib

1787
1801
1838
1754
1747
1718
1828

Bib

1877
1872
1792
1848
1736
1761
1822

Bib

1745
1781
1823
1840
1758
1786
1821

Bib

1837
1852
1751
1748
1734

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

React.

27.21PB
28.06 PB
28.72 PB

01/08/2026, 03:03 PM - Wind: -0.9

Result

24.66 SB

25.12PB

26.32 PB

26.80 PB

27.44

27.95PB

29.27

DNS

01/08/2026, 03:06 PM - Wind: -1.0

Result

23.99 SB
26.03 SB
27.61 PB
27.75 SB
27.97 PB
29.31 PB
30.01 PB
33.04 PB

01/08/2026, 02:45 PM - Wind: -0.5

Result

25.39 PB
25.56 PB
26.82 PB
27.64 PB
27.68 PB
30.24 PB

01/08/2026, 02:48 PM - Wind: -0.4

Result

26.19 PB
26.72 PB
26.82 PB
28.59 PB
28.60 PB
31.52 PB
31.66 PB

01/08/2026, 02:51 PM - Wind: -0.5
Result
25.76 PB
27.02 PB
27.05
28.54 PB
28.58
28.70 PB
29.71 PB

01/08/2026, 02:54 PM - Wind: -0.4

Result

27.09

27.11 PB
27.38 PB
27.93 PB
28.13 PB
29.38 PB
32.00 PB

01/08/2026, 02:57 PM - Wind: +0.4
Result
26.59 SB
27.28 PB
28.45 PB
29.80
30.81
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6 2 Nasheka Jeffrey (2011) JAM Papine High School 1826 31.71PB
6 Zara Silvera (2010) JAM Merl Grove High School 1794 DNS
Class 4 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 4 - Final - Group A (of 4) 01/08/2026, 02:30 PM - Wind: +0.4
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib React. Result
1 4 Kamoy Brown (2013) JAM Merl Grove High School 1782 26.97 PB
2 3 Faith Phillips (2013) JAM Glenmuir High School 1733 27.29 PB
3 8 Athdia Zalika Gooden (2012) JAM Holland High School 1744 28.40 PB
4 5 Mickaylia Smith (2013) JAM Holy Childhood High School 1760 28.88 PB
5 6 Rohannae Sergeant (2013) JAM St. Andrew High School for Gi... 1849 29.64 PB
6 2 Calyssa Brown (2013) JAM St. Andrew High School for Gi... 1839 31.48 PB
7 7 Keniela Clarke (2013) JAM Pembroke Hall High School 1836 32.48 PB
Class 4 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 4 - Final - Group B (of 4) 01/08/2026, 02:33 PM - Wind: -2.3
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib React. Result
1 5 Ammaria Walker (2012) JAM Wolmer's Girls School 1884 27.03 PB
2 4 Toni-Ann Chambers (2013) JAM Merl Grove High School 1784 27.87 PB
3 6 Nyeika Brissett (2013) JAM Holy Childhood High School 1752 28.24 PB
4 3 Talexia Pennant (2013) JAM St. Andrew High School for Gi... 1847 28.34 PB
5 2 Hannatavia Cunningham (2013) JAM  Merl Grove High School 1785 28.42 PB
6 7 Esther Smith (2014) JAM St. Andrew High School for Gi... 1850 30.01 PB
7 8 Nashaey Robinson (2013) JAM Papine High School 1830 35.39 PB
Class 4 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 4 - Final - Group C (of 4) 01/08/2026, 02:36 PM - Wind: -1.2
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib React. Result
1 6 Kemoya Jackson (2013) JAM Papine High School 1825 27.06 PB
2 7 Jade-Ann James (2012) USA St. Andrew High School for Gi... 1844 27.18 PB
3 3 Gabriella Fletcher (2013) JAM St. Andrew High School for Gi... 1842 28.33 PB
4 4 Janay Howell (2013) JAM Merl Grove High School 1789 30.20 PB
5 5 Tiahna Pang (2013) JAM Holy Childhood High School 1757 30.87 PB
6 8 Akesiah Parsons (2013) JAM Merl Grove High School 1793 38.46 PB
Class 4 Girls 200m - Girls - Class 4 - Final - Group D (of 4) 01/08/2026, 02:39 PM - Wind: -0.1
Place Lane Athlete Team Bib React. Result
1 6 Shamara Chin (2012) JAM Wolmer's Girls School 1879 26.31 PB
2 7 Keneisha Robinson (2012) JAM Hydel High School 1777 26.56 PB
3 8 Asheika Talbert (2012) JAM Wolmer's Girls School 1883 27.73 PB
4 4 Franchesca Heron (2012) JAM Merl Grove High School 1788 27.78 PB
5 3 Gabrielle Mcintosh (2013) JAM St. Andrew High School for Gi... 1846 29.94 PB
6 5 Kaleigh Mills (2012) JAM Papine High School 1829 30.59 PB
7 2 Athalia Omoya Hannah Shakes (2013)... Holland High School 1749 31.80 PB
Team results - Male - Men
Place Team Total Classt?mBoys Claszs?grgoys Clagsogrgoys 2I\(/]Ignm
1 Innswood High 19 4 4 11 0
2 William Knibb 16 0 16 0 0
3 Holy Trinity 16 0 0 16 0
4 STGC 16 9 0 7 0
5 St Catherine 14 8 3 3 0
6 New Era 13 0 0 0 13
7 Holland High 9 9 0 0 0
8 Motorcade 9 0 0 0 9
9 Papine HS 7 5 2 0 0
10 Campion 6 0 6 0 0
11 Hillel 5 0 5 0 0
12 Mona 2 2 0 0 0
13 Titchfield 1 0 1 0 0
Cumberland High 0 0 0 0 0
Mavis Bank 0 0 0 0 0
KC 0 0 0 0 0
Pembroke Hall 0 0 0 0 0
Movements 0 0 0 0 0
Glenmuir 0 0 0 0 0
Tarrant 0 0 0 0 0
Team results - Female - Women
200m 200m 200m 200m
Place Team Total Class 4 Girls Class 3 Girls Class 2 Girls Class 1 Girls
1 Wolmer's 30 15 0 15 0
2 Hydel 28 7 0 11 10
3 Merl Grove 27 6 14 0 7
4 Papine 13 4 0 0 9
https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27838/details 4/5
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Holy Childhood
William Knibb
St. Andrew
Titchfield
Mona

0 Glenmuir
Holland High
Pembroke Hall
Campion
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